MepBEHCTBO CNOPTUBHOI LLKO/bI
Mocksa, 12. - 15.5.2021

AucTtaHuma 8
12.05.2021 - 12:20

MyxuunHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1139

1 ABPAMKWH WBaH
MAJIbILLKOB Kupwunn
HAYMOB Muxaun
NMONAKOB Muxaun
E>XKOB AHppeii
BAC/IbIK Muxaunn
KOTEHKO [eHunc
KOLLENEB Wnbs

O ~NOOThA~,WN

3anibiB 2 13 9
1 E®NNMOB AnekcaHap

2 NMYCTOBAJIOB ApTém
3 AJIEKCEEB Mwupocnas

4 POFAHOB Mwuxaunn
5 MNHINH l'epmaH

6 MAC/O Tumodpeli
7 POWWH Bnagucnas
8 PA3YMOB HukaHap

3annbiB 3 13 9

1 NBAHHWNKOB Hukuta
2 BPENb AmuTpuii

3 ABANMOB Wnbsa

4 MAMBbILLEB PeHaTt

5 TEPEXOB AHgpeli

6 BAPBILLUHNKOB Hukuta

7 LWKYHOB ApceHuii
8 CMIMOHOB VBaH

3annbiB 4 3 9

1 KOKOPUWH MartBei

2 CYMWH Hukuta

3 WWMPMAHOB Makcum
4 PYAEHKO ApceHnii
CYXAHOB VBaH
BYUEHWH ApTém
NCAEB AH

BYHOB ApTém

0 ~NO Ol

3annbiB 513 9

1 CABOCWH ne6

2 HETECOB lNetp

3 BOJIUKOB AHgpeii
4 KA3HAYEEB Wnbs
5 POMAHOB ApTém
6 CMUPHOB Anekceli
7 MNOMNOB ViBaH

8 APVICOB JleoHung,

lop poxaeHus

05
06
05
05

02
04
04
05

07
07
07
06
08
06
06
07

06
06
08
06
07
07
06
07

08
07
07
07

05
07
08

07
07
06
07
08
08
08
08

KocuHo "KocnHo"
roy cw 104 (nn)
KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocunHo "KocuHo"
CLlU Ne 4

IOM

KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocuHo "lMapyc"

CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH"
tOM

CL Ne 4

tOM

KocuHo "lMapyc"

KocuHo "lMapyc"

CloPr 1

roy cw 104 (nn)

KocwnHo "lMapyc”

tOM

CLoP 77

KocurHo "KocuHo"

Cuiop Ne47

CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

tOM

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU Ne 4

Cuwop Ne47

CLWoP 77

tOM

tOM

tOM

CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocunHo "KocuHo"
CKNDbI

HOM

CKNDbI

roy cw 104 (nn)

KocuHo "KocnHo"

1:03.00
1:02.00
1:00.90
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:02.40
1:03.00

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.00
1:03.50
1:04.50
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00

1:07.00
1:06.50
1:06.50
1:06.40
1:06.40
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:07.00

1:09.00
1:08.00
1:07.50
1:07.00
1:07.10
1:07.80
1:08.00
1:10.10

1:13.00
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:11.35
1:11.50
1:12.46
1:13.00
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

11.05.2021 19:56 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBEHCTBO CNOPTUBHOI LLKO/bI
Mocksa, 12. - 15.5.2021

JuctaHuua 8, Myx4uHbl, 100m Ha cnunHe

3annbiB 6 13 9

1 MUXANNOBCKNI ApTem

2 NTALLEHOB AnekcaHgap

3 ®UNIUMTOB MéTp

4 HNKOHOB Kupunn

5 AKOBYEHKO AnekcaHgp
6 MACJ/IOB Mwnxaun

7 COPYXWH Bnaancnas

8 MULWWNH AHTOH

3annbiB 7 13 9

1 COKOJIOB Marseii
2 TEPEXOB Martseli
3 OEITTAPEB ApTém

4 BOBbIP VBaH

5 KOPbEB AmuTpwii

6 KOHOBAJIOB Erop
7 AroIbHMKOB MeTp
8 X/IEBHUKOB Wnbs

3annbiB 8 3 9

2 AHUCUMOB ApTém
3 MUXANNOB Masen

4 TNYLIKOB MarTBeii

5 KUKMATY/INH Camyun
6 3AYIA/IbCKWI Erop
7 BACUbYMK Muxaun

3anabiB 9 n3 9

3 BTOPHUWK Bnagucnas
4 MAHVH Marseli
5 UEPKACOB ne6

06
05
08
06
08
07
08
08

07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
07

08
08
08

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
IOM

CLU KocuHo "MepuamaH"
KocuHo "KocnHo"
KocuHo "KocnHo"

réoy cw 104 (nn)

tOM

CLLU KocnHo "Mepuanan”
CLlW KocunHo "TaraHka"
KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocunHo "KocuHo"

HOM

KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocunHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"

HOM

CLU KocwuHo "TaraHka"
CLLU KocnHo "Mepuagnan”
CLLU KocnHo "Mepuagnan”
CLLU KocnHo "Mepuagnan”
KocwnHo "lMapyc"

CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH”
KocwnHo "KocuHo"
CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH”

1:15.30
1:15.00
1:14.50
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.50

1:20.00
1:18.50
1:18.00
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:21.00

1:27.00
1:23.00
1:21.20
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:28.00

1:35.50
1:35.00
1:35.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

11.05.2021 19:56 - CtpaHuua 2



