	8		
12.05.2021	- 12:20		

, 100m

1_9			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	05 06 05 05 02 04 04 05	104()	1:03.00 1:02.00 1:00.90 1:00.00 1:00.00 1:01.00 1:02.40 1:03.00
2 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	07 07 07 06 08 06 06 06	4 " " 1 104()	1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.00 1:03.50 1:04.50 1:06.00 1:06.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	06 06 08 06 07 07 06	" " 77 " " 47 " "	1:07.00 1:06.50 1:06.50 1:06.40 1:06.40 1:06.50 1:07.00
4 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	08 07 07 07 04 05 07	" " 4 47 77	1:09.00 1:08.00 1:07.50 1:07.00 1:07.10 1:07.80 1:08.00 1:10.10
5 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	07 07 06 07 08 08 08	104()	1:13.00 1:13.00 1:12.00 1:11.35 1:11.50 1:12.46 1:13.00 1:13.00

8,	, 100m			
6 9				
1		06	п	1:15.30
		05	п	1:15.00
3		08		1:14.50
4		06	" "	1:14.00
5		08	" "	1:14.00
6		07	" "	1:15.00
2 3 4 5 6 7 8		08	104 ()	1:15.00
8		08		1:15.50
<u> </u>				
1		07	II II	1:20.00
2 3		07	п	1:18.50
3		08	" "	1:18.00
4		07	" "	1:16.00
5		08		1:17.00
5 6 7		08	" "	1:18.00
7		08	п п	1:19.00
8		08	" "	1:21.00
8 9				
2		08		1:27.00
2 3		08	п	1:23.00
4		08	" "	1:21.20
5 6 7		07	" "	1:22.00
6		07	" "	1:23.00
7		07	п	1:28.00
9 9				
		00	11 11	1,25 50
3		08 08	" "	1:35.50 1:35.00
4 5		08 08		1:35.00
ວ		UO		1.35.25